
Counselling  And Admission Date: 19/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR BENGALI HONOURS -2014

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Subject G Total

1 EH/116 Rimi Das G 306 81 387

2 H/423 Shreya Ghosh G 301 83 384

3 EH/36 Sima Karmakar OBC B* 297 82 379

4 EH/253 Puja Podder G 297 81 378

5 H/377 Kalyani Dhali G 303 71 374

6 H/419 Sumona Biswas G 297 75 372

7 EH/65 Taheba Parvin G 299 72 371

8 EH/349 Anjura Khatun OBC A 300 70 370

9 H/188 Riya Ghosh G 297 72 369

10 EH/493 Soumali Saha G 303 66 369

11 H/422 Soma Ghosh G 299 68 367

12 EH/105 Arpita Naskar SC* 290 70 360

13 H/489 Priyanka Dey G 295 65 360

14 H/321 Sweety Mahato G 300 60 360

15 E/H628 Cinthia Rashid G 278 80 358

16 EH/280 Ananya Chakraborty G 294 64 358

17 EH/339 Sritama  Cakroborty G 297 60 357

18 H/444 Susmita Dutta G 280 73 353

19 EH/54  Swagata Mondal SC 288 62 350

20 H/580 Sramoyee Ghosh G 282 67 349

21 H/538 Madhurima Das G 267 80 347

22 H/180 Rita Ghosh G 286 61 347

23 H/523 Sayani Choudhury G 276 70 346

24 H/644 Paramita Mondal G 276 70 346

25 EH/377 Tania Boral SC 279 65 344

26 H/123 Sabrina Khatun OBC A 278 65 343

27 EH/117 Shilpa Chakraborty G 271 71 342

28 H/207 Farzana Tasnin OBC A 270 71 341

29 H/556 Satashree  Das SC 273 66 339

30 EH/562 Milima Khatun OBC B 279 60 339

31 H/338 Kamalini Chakroborty G 258 80 338

32 EH/426 Sangita Dey G 270 67 337

33 EH/104 Priya Paul G 275 62 337

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
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34 EH/406 Priya Paul G 275 62 337

35 EH/529 Moumita Biswas G 266 70 336

36 EH/52 Trishna Halder G 268 68 336

37 EH/279 Sanchiyita Parida G 274 62 336

38 EH/482 Rituparna Mitra G 259 76 335

39 E/H618 Mouli Banerjee G 275 60 335

40 EH/311 Subhasree Kundu G 269 65 334

41 EH/357 Madhumita Dutta G 253 80 333

42 EH/560 Sriparna Paul G 270 62 332

43 EH/447 Subarna Das G 254 74 328

44 EH/266 Sanjita Das G 256 72 328

45 H/114 Sayanti Thakur G 264 64 328

46 EH/414 Moumita De G 276 52 328

47 EH/615 Tanisha Raha G 266 60 326

48 EH/442 Arpita Dey G 257 68 325

49 H/426 Barsha Debnath G 265 60 325

50 H/12 Sayani Dey G 254 70 324

51 ****** Jhilik Naskar SC 258 66 324

52 EH/101 Piyali Dutta G 264 60 324

53 EH/465 Rimpa Nath OBC A 265 58 323

54 EH/444 Sarbani paul G 252 70 322

55 H/360 Pramila Mondal SC 249 71 320

56 H/618 Mousumi Das G 257 63 320

57 EH/236 Protiva Pramanick SC* 269 51 320

58 H/161 Sarmistha mondal SC 254 65 319

59 EH/436 Priyanka Dey G 256 63 319

60 EH/323 Parul Mandal G 250 68 318

61 H/475 Sushama Ghosh G 262 55 317

62 EH/439 Rubina Khatun OBC A* 256 60 316

63 H/317 Adrija Das G 268 48 316

64 EH/333 Champa Mridha SC 248 67 315

65 H/331 Susmita Karmakar OBC B 252 63 315

66 EH/131 Munmun Samanta G 253 61 314

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
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67 H/440 Hasiba Mondal G 254 60 314

68 EH/238 Arpita Sarkar G 258 56 314

69 H/425 Sofurom Sultana G 262 52 314

70 H/343 Pritha Barui G 249 63 312

71 H/543 Debasmita Bose G 235 76 311

72 EH/360 Mousumi Das G 246 65 311

73 H/34 Karabi Mondal SC 240 70 310

74 EH/476 Arpita Mukherjee G 248 62 310

75 H/142 Puja Paul G 250 60 310

76 EH/225 Sumita Golui G 246 63 309

77 H/144 Puja Seal G 243 64 307

78 H/553 Soma Das SC 241 65 306

79 H/94 Rimpa Nandy OBC A 242 64 306

80 H/435 Sunita Bera OBC B* 232 73 305

81 H/216 Payel Malick G 242 63 305

82 H/176 Sonali Chowdhury G 236 67 303

83 H/213 Marufa Khatun G 238 64 302

84 EH/71 Nivedita Basak G 236 65 301

85 EH/312 Mrittaka Mahapatra G 229 71 300

86 H/590 Soma Das SC* 235 65 300

87 EH/187 Payel Biswas G 236 63 299

88 H/402 Debolina Mitra G 229 68 297

89 H/39 Manisha Mondal SC 232 64 296

90 H/215 Tapashi Dey G 235 60 295

91 H/127 Ashmita Ghosh G 239 56 295

92 EH/28 Rituparna Paramanick G 237 57 294

93 EH/49 Pallabi Ghosh G 230 62 292

94 H/356 Papiya Roy G 232 60 292

95 EH/591 Ankita Das G 226 65 291

96 EH/365 Bijali Mondal SC 231 60 291

97 H/442 Sumita Chowdhury SC 226 64 290

98 H/73 Nilima Barui SC 238 52 290

99 H/307 Sangita Das SC 229 60 289

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
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100 H/240 Madhumita Gharami SC 234 55 289

101 H/620 Suparna Mondal G 235 54 289

102 EH/304 Shilpa Deb G 216 72 288

103 EH/30 Gargi Ghosh G 218 70 288

104 EH/3 Soma Jana G 224 64 288

105 H/237 Amrita Saha G 226 62 288

106 EH/464 Kasturi Adhikary G 235 53 288

107 H/95 Priya Naskar SC 237 51 288

108 H/282 Suneta Marjit SC 229 58 287

109 EH/468 Sheersa Saha G 226 60 286

110 H/412 Sreetama Kundu G 219 66 285

111 H/362 Pushpita Biswas SC 227 58 285

112 EH/196 Sahina Afroza G 228 57 285

113 H/172 Devjani Ball G 228 57 285

114 EH/682 Swastika Chakraborty G 228 57 285

115 H/56 Priyanka Kundu G 223 61 284

116 E/H583 Piyasa Mondal SC 218 65 283

117 H/539 Bedatrayee Mukherjee G 219 64 283

118 EH/199 Sarbani Acharjya G 222 61 283

119 H/364 Mst Serina Yeasmin G 229 54 283

120 H/234 Sudipa Mondal Sc 222 60 282

121 EH/110 Mitu Dey G 229 53 282

122 H/36 Madhurima Basak G 232 50 282

123 EH/506 Asharani Mondal SC 218 63 281

124 H/210 Shinjini Chowdhury G 231 50 281

125 H/171 Anurima Banik G 219 60 279

126 H/174 Ankita Bose G 227 52 279

127 H/415 Susmita Naskar SC 214 63 277

128 H/513 Shilpa Bose G 215 62 277

129 H/177 Nafisa Dewan G 216 60 276

130 EH/31 Jayasree Ghosh G 214 61 275

131 H/193 Sulekha Chakraborty G 215 60 275

132 H/292 Shabnam Khatun G 217 57 274

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
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133 H/489 Srestha Saha G 224 50 274

134 EH/34 Deepmala Das G 229 45 274

135 H/473 Monisha Ghosh G 207 66 273

136 EH/592 Madhumita Naskar SC 217 56 273

137 EH/222 Sutapa Marjit G 208 64 272

138 EH/192 Riya Sarkar G 210 62 272

139 EH/433 Priyanka Bhattacharjee G 222 50 272

140 H/90 Portia Ganguli G 209 62 271

141 EH/175 Saheli Ghosh OBC B* 208 62 270

142 EH/95 Sushreeta Paul G 210 60 270

143 H/97 Purabi Chakraborty G 217 53 270

144 H/218 Sushmita Saha G 204 65 269

145 H/61 Dipika Roy Sc 213 56 269

146 EH/387 Susama Paul G 213 56 269

147 H/627 Susmita Samata G 208 60 268

148 H/1 Pamela Roy G 216 52 268

149 H/62 Sima Das G 218 50 268

150 EH/158 Anamika Shil G 203 64 267

151 H/54 Shrabani saha G 221 46 267

152 EH/461 Triparna Dutta G 204 62 266

153 EH/554 Riya Mondal SC 211 55 266

154 H/150 Ankita Chakraborty G 197 68 265

155 H/512 Barsha Bose G 203 60 263

156 H/160 Puja Saha G 210 52 262

157 H/33 Subhasree Giri G 201 60 261

158 H/381 Priyanka Santra SC 210 51 261

159 EH/155 Jayeeta Ghosh G 199 60 259

160 H/309 Taniya Dutta G 208 50 258

161 H/501 Priyanka Barui ST* 203 54 257

162 EH/166 Anupama Mondal G 208 48 256

163 H/232 Satabdi Sardar SC 202 53 255

164 EH/39 Susmita Chatterjee G 203 52 255

165 EH/154 Ruma Dey G 204 50 254

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
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166 EH/497 Ankita Das G 197 55 252

167 H/125 Mousumi Mondal SC 205 47 252

168 EH/72 Ishita Basak G 200 50 250

169 H/636 Swagata Dey G 200 50 250

170 EH/275 Priyanka Das G 193 56 249

171 EH/306 Debi Adhikary G 184 63 247

172 H/14 Shibani Das G 201 46 247

173 EH/174 Jayeeta Mondal G 186 55 241

174 EH/533 Anuradha Mondal SC 175 61 236

175 H/209 Trisha Mondal SC 180 55 235

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Subject G Total

1 EH/439 Rubina Khatun OBC A* 256 60 316

2 EH/349 Anjura Khatun OBC A 300 70 370

3 H/94 Rimpa Nandy OBC A 242 64 306

4 H/207 Farzana Tasnin OBC A 270 71 341

5 EH/465 Rimpa Nath OBC A 265 58 323

6 H/123 Sabrina Khatun OBC A 278 65 343

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Subject G Total

1 H/435 Sunita Bera OBC B* 232 73 305

2 EH/36 Sima Karmakar OBC B* 297 82 379

3 EH/175 Saheli Ghosh OBC B* 208 62 270

4 H/331 Susmita Karmakar OBC B 252 63 315

5 EH/562 Milima Khatun OBC B 279 60 339

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Subject G Total

1 H/501 Priyanka Barui ST* 203 54 257

2 H/211 Sharmila Murmu ST 182 53 235

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.



Counselling  And Admission Date: 19/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR BENGALI HONOURS -2014

Sl No. Form No. Name Category Total Subject G Total

1 EH/105 Arpita Naskar SC* 290 70 360

2 EH/236 Protiva Pramanick SC* 269 51 320

3 H/590 Soma Das SC* 235 65 300

4 EH/54  Swagata Mondal SC 288 62 350

5 EH/377 Tania Boral SC 279 65 344

6 H/556 Satashree  Das SC 273 66 339

7 ****** Jhilik Naskar SC 258 66 324

8 H/360 Pramila Mondal SC 249 71 320

9 H/161 Sarmistha mondal SC 254 65 319

10 EH/333 Champa Mridha SC 248 67 315

11 H/34 Karabi Mondal SC 240 70 310

12 H/553 Soma Das SC 241 65 306

13 H/39 Manisha Mondal SC 232 64 296

14 EH/365 Bijali Mondal SC 231 60 291

15 H/442 Sumita Chowdhury SC 226 64 290

16 H/73 Nilima Barui SC 238 52 290

17 H/307 Sangita Das SC 229 60 289

18 H/240 Madhumita Gharami SC 234 55 289

19 H/95 Priya Naskar SC 237 51 288

20 H/282 Suneta Marjit SC 229 58 287

21 H/362 Pushpita Biswas SC 227 58 285

22 E/H583 Piyasa Mondal SC 218 65 283

23 H/234 Sudipa Mondal Sc 222 60 282

24 EH/506 Asharani Mondal SC 218 63 281

25 H/415 Susmita Naskar SC 214 63 277

26 EH/592 Madhumita Naskar SC 217 56 273

27 H/61 Dipika Roy Sc 213 56 269

28 EH/554 Riya Mondal SC 211 55 266

29 H/381 Priyanka Santra SC 210 51 261

30 H/232 Satabdi Sardar SC 202 53 255

31 H/125 Mousumi Mondal SC 205 47 252

32 H/22 Piyali Das SC 195 53 248

33 EH/533 Anuradha Mondal SC 175 61 236

34 H/209 Trisha Mondal SC 180 55 235

35 EH/696 Sandipta Sardar SC 176 50 226

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.


